nationalexpress

T53

Allianz Stadium, Twickenham to Nottingham
Valid only on Saturday 1st of November 2025

Saturday

Stops
Twickenham StadiumNorth Car Park
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14

Northampton Services (M1)Northbound Service
Area

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station

Times
18:10
20:00

20:20

21:10
21:50
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