## nationalexpress T53

Allianz Stadium, Twickenham to Nottingham Valid only on Saturday 1st of November 2025

## Saturday

Stops	Times
Twickenham StadiumNorth Car Park	18:10
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14	20:00
Northampton Services (M1)Northbound Service Area	20:20
LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station	21:10
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station	21:50